4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

01
74
47

03

0688025M
1190005F
0688026F
1190059F
1190001F
1190023M
2046115F
1190046F
1190068F
1090192M
1190039M
1190027F
0289999M
1229420F
0688012M
1190055F
0929996M
1190036F
2046114M
1190062M
1190074F
2046118M
0400299M
1060033M
1060054F
1060009F
1190076F
1190071F
2032857F
1190032F
2046113M
1190064M
0688006F
1190057M
1190063M
1190031M
1190083M
1090026M
1190047M
1190054F

oW

593
29"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

14.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

98' N Longitudine
18:45:53 GPS
18:45:53 +0
18:45:53 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO593E1 | 03.05 18:
| |DB13D80A | 03.05 18:
| |DB02C46F | 03.05 18:
| |DB02C305 | 03.05 18:
| |DBOD648B | 03.05 18:
| |DBODF939 | 03.05 18:
| |DB1418F5 | 03.05 18:
| | DBOBEC4A | 03.05 18:
| |DB0O577B0 | 03.05 18:
| |DB019830 | 03.05 18:
| |DBO3FFED | 03.05 18:
| |DB13D983 | 03.05 18:
| |DB040006 | 03.05 18:
| | DBOBEC65 | 03.05 18:
| |DB019874 | 03.05 18:
| |DB141898 | 03.05 18:
| | DBODF91C | 03.05 18:
| |DB13D9B9 | 03.05 18:
| |DBO3FCEO | 03.05 18:
| |DB040019 | 03.05 18:
| | DBOBEC50 | 03.05 18:
| |DBO3FFE3 | 03.05 18:
| |DB0054B3 | 03.05 18:
| |DBO3FCA1 | 03.05 18:
| |DB141923 | 03.05 18:
| |DB141865 | 03.05 18:
| | DBOBECO9B | 03.05 18:
| |DBOB5B13 | 03.05 18:
| | DBOBC7DF | 03.05 18:
| | DBOBECG6E | 03.05 18:
| |DBO4000F | 03.05 18:
| |DBO3FCA9 | 03.05 18:
| |DB141836 | 03.05 18:
| | DBODF8EC | 03.05 18:
| | DBODF8D9 | 03.05 18:
| |DBO3FCA5 | 03.05 18:
| | DBODF8D8 | 03.05 18:
| | DBODFS8EF | 03.05 18:
| |DB0054D1 | 03.05 18:
| |DB141938 | 03.05 18:

Cod concurs: 64830

Loc lansare

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

03, 05,2025 20850

FILE ON
| SERVER

Mihalache Mihai
26° 32" 40.87"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

E

244170
80001D47
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

oW

593

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

29" 14.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2046116M
1190044M
1190018F
1190026M
1190012F
1190058F
0688015M
0565038M
0522063M
0929998M
1190053M
1107999M
0290000M
1190041F
1190007M
1090038M
0688033M
1190070M
1190082M
2046112F
1190033M
1190011M
1190045F
1190067F
1190006M
1190017M
1190075F
1229411M
1190028F
1138338F
2046117F
1060086F
0289994F
1190085F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Cod concurs:

64830
Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:53 GPS
:53 +0
:53 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBODF91A | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFD2 | 03.05 18:
|DB1418A8 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFE1 | 03.05 18:
|DBO2C2EB | 03.05 18:
|DBO2C31F | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFFB | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FCEB | 03.05 18:
| DBODFO90OE | 03.05 18:
|DB0O054D5 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FCAB | 03.05 18:
|DB019875 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFBD | 03.05 18:
|DB13D912 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFF1 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFFD | 03.05 18:
|DB0577B4 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFDO | 03.05 18:
|DB040003 | 03.05 18:
|DBOD64A5 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFF9 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FFC1 | 03.05 18:
|DB1419BE | 03.05 18:
| DBOBEC43 | 03.05 18:
|DB040011 | 03.05 18:
|DBO3FCFO | 03.05 18:
| DBO2C2FF | 03.05 18:
| DBODFO92E | 03.05 18:
| DBOB36D3 | 03.05 18:
|DB141934 | 03.05 18:
|DB141985 | 03.05 18:
|DBO74EF5 | 03.05 18:
|DB141989 | 03.05 18:
|DB1418EB | 03.05 18:

03, 05,2025 20850

| SERVER |

Mihalache Mihai
26° 32" 40.87' E

244170
80001D47

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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